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Lavender Fields 

Lavender 
Fields 

Burglary - 
Residential 

VEALS MEAD By suspect using a tool in order to open front 
door of dwelling after entering property through 
an insecure porch door. 

30/05/2022 
06:07:00 

30/05/2022 
06:10:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From 
M/V 

LEWIS ROAD Bag stolen from believed to have been a unlocked 
vehicle. 

15/05/2022 
07:00:00 

16/05/2022 
08:00:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From 
M/V 

SHELDRICK CLOSE Theft of front and rear number plates 30/05/2022 
20:30:00 

31/05/2022 
11:30:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking 
of Pedal 
Cycles 

CAMERON SQUARE Victim left his pedal cycle locked secure to a wall 
at venue and suspect cut lock and stole bike 

10/05/2022 
02:00:00 

10/05/2022 
02:15:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking 
of Pedal 
Cycles 

LONGFIELD DRIVE Person attempted to cut bike lock off and steal 
bike 

11/05/2022 
01:30:00 

11/05/2022 
01:35:00 

 

 


