Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures May 2022

Lavender Fields

Lavender	Burglary -	VEALS MEAD	By suspect using a tool in order to open front	30/05/2022	30/05/2022
Fields	Residential		door of dwelling after entering property through	06:07:00	06:10:00
			an insecure porch door.		
Lavender	Theft From	LEWIS ROAD	Bag stolen from believed to have been a unlocked	15/05/2022	16/05/2022
Fields	M/V		vehicle.	07:00:00	08:00:00
Lavender	Theft From	SHELDRICK CLOSE	Theft of front and rear number plates	30/05/2022	31/05/2022
Fields	M/V			20:30:00	11:30:00
Lavender	Theft/Taking	CAMERON SQUARE	Victim left his pedal cycle locked secure to a wall	10/05/2022	10/05/2022
Fields	of Pedal		at venue and suspect cut lock and stole bike	02:00:00	02:15:00
	Cycles				
Lavender	Theft/Taking	LONGFIELD DRIVE	Person attempted to cut bike lock off and steal	11/05/2022	11/05/2022
Fields	of Pedal		bike	01:30:00	01:35:00
	Cycles				